

Misc DJ 292/24

Sumeet Arora Vs. The State Govt Of Nct Delhi

28.01.2025

Present: Sh. Sanjeev Kumar Thakur, Id. Counsel for the applicant
and L.Rs of R-2.

Ld. Counsel for the applicant seeks one adjournment for
filing deficient court fees.

Put up for further proceedings on 30.04.2025.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
28.01.2025